Ranch Riding Pattern #1

Walk to Cone A

At cone A, transition from
walk to trot

Trot to Cone B

At Cone B, extend the trot
At Cone C, return to regular
trot and reverse

Stop at Cone C, settle, and
wait for judge’s cue to
continue

Depart in right lead and lope to
Cone B

At Cone B, extend the lope
continuing to Cone A

At Cone A, transition to a

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

regular lope continuing to
Cone D

At Cone D, transition to a walk
and continue to Cone C

At Cone C, stop, settle, and
wait for judge’s cue to
continue

Trot and reverse at Cone C,
Transition to a lope, left lead,
and continue to Cone E

At Cone E, transition to a trot
and stop at Cone F

After stop at Cone F, back and
stop at Cone E
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